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              onsemi NC7SZ08P5X
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  onsemi
                

 Package
 SC-70-5

 Description
 
                1.65V~5.5V 2uA 1 4.5ns@5V,50pF AND Gate SC-70-5  Gates ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  3000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	 
                        $0.0729
                      	$ 0.36
	
                      50+
                    	 
                        $0.0584
                      	$ 2.92
	
                      150+
                    	 
                        $0.0511
                      	$ 7.67
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $0.0457
                      	$ 22.85
	
                      3000+
                    	 
                        $0.0414
                      	$ 124.20
	
                      6000+
                    	 
                        $0.0392
                      	$ 235.20



 
              In Stock: 2885
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Packaging  
 







 

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  